
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDAVE PEPPER Last start winner GRA, 13/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Richardson 554240 3/2239

 2 BOYS NIGHT OUT 1 Last start winner GRA, 11/10/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1141

 3 GODDESS OF WAR Last start winner GRA, 11/10/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/094

 4 KANIVA SWIFTY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/10/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4W. Cameron 556263 2/0168

 5 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 13/10/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/2E. Harris 541433 3/2168

 6 LUCKY AS BEN Last start placegetter CAS, 13/10/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0162

 7 ZULU RUFUS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/0144

 8 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/10/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2138

 9 PIASTRI Last start placegetter CAS, 06/01/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 10 MAKE IT EASY Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1129

 11 UNBEARABLE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/0102

 12 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1192

 13 RISE UP Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3L. Walker 544598 2/1180

 14 PLAY FLING Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4S. Kempshall 549013 2/0160

 15 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3N. Falls 547074 2/1132

 16 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score GRA, 01/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3J. Gallaway 543640 2/1129

 17 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1123

 18 URUNGA DOLL 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2P 7P 5/4K. Ulrick 551930 1/0113

 19 TRANQUIL COCO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0108

 20 FRED PHITLER Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2S. Keep 544988 3/299

 21 WHO SPLIT TENS Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Keep 553807 1/096

 22 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2L. Walker 538795 3/290

 23 ALLEGATION Weighted points score BGC, 07/08/2022, R5, 3 6P 4P 5P 5/4L. Walker 545553 1/090

 24 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/184

 25 SKY UNLEASHED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY ROCKY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/0124

 2 LUCY UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 4P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/098

 3 ISN'T SIMPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1P. Lavis 551311 0/088

 4 BOKARM BULL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 25/09/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1B. Merillo 547072 0/092

 5 MR. SHIFTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Mcphee 550627 0/078

 6 CECIL'S SISTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y 4Y 3Y 8P M/1K. Ulrick 552241 0/073

 7 SUDDEN IMPULSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 2P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/068

 8 BOKARM SASSY Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1B. Merillo 547071 0/050

 9 GLENREAGH BURNER Weighted points score GRA, 01/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/082

 10 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/066

 11 DYNAMITE DAPH Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R2, P 7P (FEL)P 8P M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/060

 12 RHINO BUSTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1N. Falls 547078 0/059

 13 MONTKEILA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/059

 14 FUEL FUND Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/054

 15 SHE FLYS Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/050

 16 GLENREAGH ZOOM Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/048

 17 ZAMBORA FLETCH Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R2, P 8P 5P M/1S. Keep 549735 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022
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 1 MODERN MESSAGE Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 2P 3/1/1F. Geary 534587 10/6333

 2 JERICHO TUCK Grade order Grade 3 7P 1P 3P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 530456 12/6240

 3 LAURIE'S JESS Grade order Grade 3 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2E. Harris 541432 11/9228

 4 MERCY DASH 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2N. Creighton 532544 19/12249

 5 DOUBLE KLATCHES Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 15/8234

 6 COUCH KING Grade order Grade 4 1P 1Y 6Y 4/1/2K. Ulrick 540231 8/4203

 7 ROBELL MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 5C 3C 8C 4/1/1B. Ellis 550136 8/4176

 8 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 4 7P 7P 7P 4/1/2E. Harris 541434 8/7114

 9 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Grade order Grade 4 4P 4M 8P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/7113

 10 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3M 5M 2M 5/1E. Harris 522081 15/5218

 11 WHACKY JACKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/6177

 12 ALOHA RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3156

 13 FAKE PROMISES 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/2109

 14 JAKE'S A RAKE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING SUMNER Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2J. King 526382 12/6219

 2 UNDIVIDED Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2E. Harris 541429 12/3210

 3 BLINK YOU LOSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 549019 5/0252

 4 HOOPER COOPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/1G. Smith 538279 8/3210

 5 OUT OF AUSSIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/3D. Irwin 543356 2/1210

 6 GO BEARS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 1Y 5/3R. Ulrick 552240 6/1199

 7 MIX Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 4/0174

 8 CONTEXT Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/1T. Falls 545219 4/3159

 9 DASHA TULLAMORE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4114

 10 TRUE VALOUR Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/4J. King 543648 2/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUT OF AUSSIE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3D. Irwin 543356 2/1210

 2 PIVOTAL MOMENT Last start placegetter GRA, 09/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3F. Geary 534584 2/1174

 3 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start Provincial winner GRA, 09/10/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3K. Miller 550625 7/1294

 4 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R7, 5 4P 6P 1P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 5/2156

 5 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1153

 6 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score BGC, 13/10/2022, R11, 1 5C 7C 8C 5/2B. Ellis 550132 8/2121

 7 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 11/9114

 8 URUNGA DOLL 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2P 7P 5/4K. Ulrick 551930 1/0113

 9 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R15, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 4/0109

 10 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/293

 11 DANDY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 6/087

 12 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/075

 13 SKY UNLEASHED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANDY GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 04/10/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 8P 4/1/2P. Lavis 539068 6/587

 2 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4M 8P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/7113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOYS NIGHT OUT 2 Last start winner GRA, 11/10/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1141

 2 ZULU RUFUS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/0144

 3 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/10/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2138

 4 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 11/10/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7120

 5 BACK AND FORTH Dropping in grade GRA, 11/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1F. Geary 538622 8/7144

 6 CONFUSED Dropping in grade CAS, 13/10/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 545223 5/4129

 7 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1153

 8 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1123

 9 TRANQUIL COCO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0108

 10 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/193

 11 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 19/6249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4M 8P 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/9113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 18 October 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY ROCKY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P

GRA, 25/09/2022, R3, P

3P 7P 3P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/0124

 2 RHINO BUSTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1N. Falls 547078 0/059
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